AV (VI §
LIVING SERVICES

Physical Address: 316 Brook Park PIl. Suite A1 Forest, VA 24551
Mailing Address: PO Box 545 Forest, VA 24551

Rate Sheet Fiscal Year 2022-2023 Effective July 1, 2022
*must submit related professional Licensure, CSOTP, or CSAC Certifications

Counseling & Community Based Services * Rate Quantity
(services provided are subject to location)

Outpatient Diagnostic Interview/Intake (Assessment/Evaluation) $150.00 Per Eval
Outpatient Therapy: Individual (Outpatient Services) $100.00 Per Hour
Outpatient Therapy: Family (Outpatient Services) $100.00 Per Hour
Couples Counseling (Outpatient Services) $100.00 Per Hour
Substance Abuse Intake Assessment including SASS | (Assessment/Evaluation) $175.00 Per Hour
Substance Abuse Individual Therapy (Outpatient Services) $100.00 Per Hour
Substance Abuse Group Therapy (Outpatient Services) $60.00 Per Hour
12 Panel Drug Screen $45.00 Per Screening
Psychosexual Evaluation (CSOTP) $1,600.00 Per Eval
Feedback Session for Psychosexual Evaluation *Required with psychosexual eval* $130.00 One Session
Assessment of Sexual Behavior Problems in Children (ASBPC) Without insurance $1,600.00 Per Eval
Assessment of Sexual Behavioral Problems in Children (ASBPC) With insurance $1,000.00 Per Eval
Family Therapy for Youth with Sexualized Behaviors (CSOTP) $130.00 Per Hour
Individual Therapy for Youth with Sexualized Behaviors (CSOTP) $130.00 Per Hour
Case Coordination for Youth with Sexualized Behaviors (CSOTP) $130.00 Per Hour
Group Therapy for youth with Sexualized Behaviors (CSOTP) $75.00 Per Hour
One-to-one Behavioral Specialist: Academic Setting (Other) $60.00 Per Hour
Community Based Life Skills Coaching (Family Support Services) $60.00 Per Hour
Group Parenting Education Class (Family Support Services) (10 week class) $60.00 Per Week
Individual Parenting Education (Family Support Services) $60.00 Per Hour
Supervised Visitation (Family Support Services) $60.00 Per Hour
Adoption Support and Preservation (Family Support Services) $70.00 Per Hour
Intensive In Home services (Medicaid) $67.50 Per Hour
Community Stabilization (LMHP/LMHP-R, Medicaid Rate) $48.30 Per Unit
Community Stabilization (QMHP-C, Medicaid Rate) $40.23 Per Unit
Intensive Family Services (Family Support Services) $70.00 Per Hour
Therapeutic Mentoring (Mentoring) $55.00 Per Hour
Family Reunification Service $70.00 Per Hour
Moral Reconation Therapy (MRT) Group Sessions $60.00 Per Hour
Court Appearance $100.00 Per Hour

Court Preparation $100.00 Per Hour



Other services upon request

W AMPACT

Physical Address: 316 Brook Park PIl. Suite A1 Forest, VA 24551
Mailing Address: PO Box 545 Forest, VA 24551

Rate Sheet Fiscal Year 2022-2023 Effective July 1, 2022
Independent Living Services Rate Quantity
Daily Rate $209.00 Per Day
Child Daily Rate $69.00 Per Day
Each additional child after the 1st $35.00 Per Day
Youth have an additional monthly required fee for maintenance (Independent Living Stipend)
Under 18 $644.00 Per Month
Over 18 $772.00 Per Month
Foster Futures Eligibile $772.00 Per Month
Treatment Foster Care Rate Quantity
Non-TFC (no support hours) $45.00 Per Day
Assessment Level (with up to 8 support hours per month) $145.00 Per Day
Level 1 (with up to 6 support hours per month) $129.00 Per Day
Level 2 (with up to 8 support hours per month) $145.00 Per Day
Level 3 (with up to 10 support hours per month) $155.00 Per Day
Short-Term Care ($145.00 service fee and $100.00 paid to foster family) $245.00 Per Day
Treatment Foster Care Maintenance Rates
Age (0-4) $521.00 Per Month
Age (5-12) $609.00 Per Month
Age (13 and older) $772.00 Per Month
VEMAT- Enhanced rates:(based on assessment by DSS)
Score Rate
0 $0
4 $224
8 $448
12 $672
16 $896
20 $1,120
24 $1,344
28 $1,568
32 $1,792

36 $2,016





